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2023 Eddy Farm Rate Sheet for 2 Nights (Rate Is Per Person, Including 6 Meals)

Single Double Triple Quardruple

Beupapey Ocupancy Ocupancy Ocupancy Ocupancy

Standard Rooms
{Accomodating up to 3 $320.00 $280.00 $250.00
persons)

Deluxe Rooms
(Accomodating up to 6 $380.00 $320.00 $280.00
persons)

Reg Rm W/Shared Bath $250.00 $175.00

Note:

Each additional meal: $20 per person

Leading Pastor: 50% off

Children 3-9, 20% off

One Child Under 3 Free

Pavillion, Conference Rooms and Small Meeting Rooms will be Availability & Fee Based. Please provide detailed request in your booking request forms.
Payment and Cancellation: : '

Payment: Reservation: 10%:; Check-in: 100%

Cancellation: Free with free donation

Force Majeure: Full Refund for Cancellation Because of Force Majeure Such As Natural Disasters and Social Umest

10% discount will add to each participant
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